
SHYAMA PRASAD MUKHERJI COLLEGE
Attendance Record Session January - April 2018

List of students less than 40% attendance

-

S.no. Year Course Colleg Roll No University Roll No. Lecture Held lecture Attnd. % attendance
1 2 BA (H) Appl. Psy 16/0275 16075505003 220 79 35.91
2 2 BA (H) Appl. Psy 16/0288 16075505012 226 55 24.34
3 2 BA{P) 16/0525 16075501249 221 76 34.39
4 2 BA (P) 16/0527 16075501088 182 40 21.98
5 2 BA (P) 16/0541 16075501172 226 85 37.61
6 2 BA{P) 16/0560 16075501246 248 94 37.90
7 2 BA (P) 16/0571 16075501008 189 58 30.69
8 2 BA (P) 16/0595 16075501138 215 56 26.05
9 2 BA (P) 16/0598 16075501143 216 0 0.00 -
10 2 BA (P) 16/0604 16075501098 182 67 36.81
11 2 BA (P) 16/0611 16075501093 195 73 37.44
12 2 BA (P) 16/0612 16075501329 227 55 24.23
13 2 BA (P) 16/0614 16075501070 208 64 30.77
14 2 BA (P) 16/0616 16075501052 208 67 32.21
15 2 BA (P) 16/0627 16075501325 209 69 33.01
16 2 BA (P) 16/0655 16075501271 239 70 29.29
17 2 BA (P) 16/0664 16075501234 214 72 33.64
18 2 BA (P) 16/0667 16075501298 252 93 36.90
19 2 BA{P) 16/0696 16075501036 267 94 35.21
20 2 BA (P) 16/0701 16075501211 221 48 21.72
21 2 BA{P) 16/0711 16075501035 278 109 39.21
22 2 BA (P) 16/0720 16075501284 237 92 38.82
23 2 BA (P) 16/0746 16075501248 232 78 33.62
24 2 BA (P) 16/0758 16075501191 222 88 39.64
25 2 BA (P) 16/0770 16075501220 207 50 24.15
26 2 BA (P) 16/0815 16075501305 246 97 39.43
27 2 BA (P) 16/0817 16075501304 247 63 25.51
28 2 BA (P) 16/0837 16075501062 158 ,49 31.01
29 2 BA{P) 16/0838 16075501092 217 38 17.51
30 2 BA (P) 16/0840 16075501183 219 79 36.07
31 2 BA (P) 16/0863 16075501198 234 33 14.10
32 2 BA (P) 16/0866 16075501240 192 63 32.81
33 2 BA (P) 16/0874 16075501323 192 54 28.13
34 2 BA (P) 16/0882 16075501275 234 81 34.62
35 2 BA (P) 16/0885 16075501018 153 45 29.41
36 2 BA{P) 16/0961 16075501082 168 36 21.43
37 2 BA (P) 16/0980 16075501095 168 65 38.69
38 2 BA{P) 16/0987 16075501319 188 65 34.57
39 2 BA (P) 16/1356 16075501181 207 66 31.88
40 2 BA (P) 16/1535 16075501063 203 50 24.63.
41 2 BA (P) 16/1569 16075501203 230 55 23.91
42 2 BA (P) 16/1619 16075501128 223 2 O~~
43 2 BA (P) 16/1627 16075501327 267 t("~~" -028 . -. ~
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44 2 BCOM(H) 16/1552 16075504020 275 100 36.36
45 2 BCOM(P) 16/1005 16075503054 202 77 38.12
46 2 BSC (H) COMP. Se. 16/5009 16075570077 251 99 39.44
47 2 BSC (H) COMP. SC. 16/5128 16075570026 251 99 39.44
48 2 BA (H) ENG. 16/1164 16075511014 289 52 17.99
49 2 BA (H) ENG. 16/1185 16075511036 255 94 36.86
50 2 BA (H) ENG. 16/1493 16075511011 301 26 8.64 -
51 2 BA (H) ENG. 16/1575 16075511001 253 86 33.99
52 2 BA (H) ENG. 16/1578 16075511008 251 64 25.50
53 2 BA (H) ENG. 16/1583 16075511021 284 59 20.77
54 2 BA (H) HINDI 16/1242 16075516036 283 112 39.58
55 2 BA (H) HISTORY 16/0495 16075518005 299 12 4.01 ..-
56 2 BSC(H) MATHS 16/0339 16075563036 281 100 35.59
57 2 BA (H) PHIL. 16/0409 16075526025 254 99 38.98
58 2 BA (H) PHIL. 16/0413 16075526042 284 110 38.73
59 2 BA (H) PHIL. 16/0416 16075526013 288 66 22.92
60 2 BA (H) PHIL. 16/0425 16075526001 254 25 9.84 i-

61 2 BA (H) PHIL. 16/1083 16075526020 254 21 8.27
62 2 BA (H) PHIL. 16/1085 16075526043 292 69 23.63
63 2 BA (H) PHIL. 16/1092 16075526019 284 61 21.48
64 2 BA (H) Polo Se. .16/1155 16075527080 274 61 22.26
65 2 BA (H) SKT 16/1189 16075529004 327 77 23.55
66 2 BA (H) SKT 16/1191 16075529013 327 104 31.80
67 2 BA (H) SKT 16/1198 16075529031 327 4 1.22
68 2 BA (H) SKT 16/1199 16075529023 311 113 36.33

-


